Presenter: VfB Hannover-Wiilfel
Date: 10.06.2019, Start: 11:10
Event Location: VfB-Arena, Paderborner Stralle 7, 30539 Hannover

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

_

TSV Isernhagen

SV Gehrden

TSV Havelse Il

VfB Wilfel

Preliminary Round

SV Germania Grasdorf

JSG Volksen/Bison Calenberg

5
6
7| TSV Havelse
8| FC Stern Misburg

Live Results

113 11:10 [A | SV Gehrden VB Wiilfel 3 0 PI Participant G GD | Pts
214 11:10 [A | TSV Isernhagen TSV Havelse Il 1 1 1. TSV Isernhagen 6:3 |3 7
33 11:24 |B [JSG Vélksen/Bison Cale |FC Stern Misburg 3 2 2.| TSV Havelse Il 5:3 ] 2 7
414 11:24 B |SV Germania Grasdorf [ TSV Havelse 1 1 3.| SV Gehrden 5:4 (1 3
513 11:38 [A | SV Gehrden TSV Isernhagen 0 1 4. | VfB Wiilfel 2:8 ] -6 0
6|4 11:38 [A [TSV Havelselll VB Wilfel 1:0

713 11:52 |B [JSG Vélksen/Bison Cale |SV Germania Grasdorf 0:2 _
8|4 11:52 B | TSV Havelse FC Stern Misburg 0:2 PI Participant G GD [ Pts
913 12:06 [A |VfB Wiilfel TSV Isernhagen 2 4 1.|SV Germania Grasdorf 5:1 4 7
10| 4 12:06 [A | TSV Havelselll SV Gehrden 3:2 2.| TSV Havelse 3:4 1|41 4
113 12:20 [B |FC Stern Misburg SV Germania Grasdorf 0 : 2 3. | FC Stern Misburg 4 :5 |- 3
12| 4 12:20 |B [TSV Havelse JSG Volksen/Bison Cale | 2 1 4.1JSG Volksen/BisonCalenb | 4 : 6 | -2 3
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VIB-PfingstCup 2019 - U8

Final Round
3rd Group A 4th Group B
13 12:42
SV Gehrden JSG Vélksen/Bison Cal
4th Group A 3rd Group B
14 12:42
VB Wilfel FC Stern Misburg
1st Group A 2nd Group B
15 12:56
TSV Isernhagen TSV Havelse

16

17

18

19

20

12:56

13:10

13:10

13:24

13:38

2nd Group A
TSV Havelse Il

Loser 3rd Semifinal (place

SV Gehrden

Winner 3rd Semifinal (plac
JSG Volksen/Bison Cal

Loser 1st Semifinal

TSV Isernhagen

Winner 1st Semifinal

TSV Havelse

1st Group B

SV Germania Grasdorf

Loser 4th Semifinal (place

VfB Wilfel

Winner 4th Semifinal (plac
FC Stern Misburg

Loser 2nd Semifinal

TSV Havelse ll

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SV Germania Grasdorf

Final Round

TSV Havelse

SV Germania Grasdorf

TSV Isernhagen

TSV Havelse

JSG Vélksen/Bison Calenb

FC Stern Misburg

SV Gehrden
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VB Wilfel
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